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No. 10.—Return of Engineers to whom Extra First-class Certificates of Competency have
been grantedfromthe1st April, 1911, to the 31st March, 1912.

No. 11.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Service
havebeengrantedfromthe1stApril, 1911,tothe31stMarch,1912.

No. 12.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of
Competency have been granted from the 1st April, 1911, to the 31st March, 1912.
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Name of Person. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue. No

Extra tirst-class stationary,
1911.

July 12Arthur Frederick Priddey 78

Francis Howard Lorking
Harold Humphrey Matthews
Nicol James Webster

competency
Ditto August 15

15
December I

1912.

79
,80
81

,,
,,

Thomas Richard Overton
Thomas Steele Goudie

33 February 15
15

82
83,, . . • •

Name of Person. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue. : No.

tobert Moore
ames Sheppard
Jharles Adams
ohn Sangster

Edward Snowball . . 1911.
First-class stationary, service May

July„ ,, December
i

33 3, 33 ,
33 ?, ,3

1912.
,, » February

12 1691
12 | 1692
1 \ 1693
1 j 1694
1 I 1695

15 | 1696ohn Carless

Name of Person. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue. No.

John Thomas Clark First-class stationary, com-
1911.

May 12 1509

4irthur James Merrifield
Adam Scott Mitchell
William Bruce Robson
Frederick Harmond Briggs ..
Samuel Stringer
Edward George Langham
JohnKing
Colin Campbell Algie
Patrick Galway
Henry Scott
Thomas Helling
Daniel Phillips Mclntyre
William David Blake
Percy Hellyer Davey
Hugh Campbell
Edward Walter Hodgson
Frank Le Roi
George Ledingham
Charles Ernest Rillstone
James Newsham West
Alfred George Butement
Richard Stevens
Wilfred John Allcock
William Arthur Tomlinson ..
Bower Pearce
Thomas Edmund McMillan ..
Richard JamesArthur

petency
Ditto

33

33

33

33

33

33

11

3,

33

August

33

3,

December

12
12
12
12
12
1.2
12
12
12
12
12
12
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
1
1
1
1
1
1

1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
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