No. 10.—Return of Engineers to whom Extra First-class Certificates of Competency have been granted from the 1st April, 1911, to the 31st March, 1912.

Name of Person.	0	lass of Certi	Date of Iss	ue.	No.			
						191	1.	
Arthur Frederick Priddey				first-class petency	stationary	, July	12	78
Francis Howard Lorking			Ditto			. August	15	79
Harold Humphrey Matthews			,,	, .		. ,,	15	80
Nicol James Webster	• •		,,	• •		December 1912.	1	81
Thomas Richard Overton			,,			. February	15	82
Thomas Steele Goudie			,,			. ,,	15	83

No. 11.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Service have been granted from the 1st April, 1911, to the 31st March, 1912.

Name of Person.					Class of Certifica	Date of Issue.		No.	
Robert Moore James Sheppard Charles Adams John Sangster Edward Snowball John Carless	•••				First-class stationary	y, service	1911. May July December ,,,, 1912. February	12 12 1 1 1 1	1691 1692 1693 1694 1695

No. 12.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Competency have been granted from the 1st April, 1911, to the 31st March, 1912.

Name of Po	Class of Certificate.				Date of Issue.		No.			
								1911.		
John Thomas Clark	• •		• •	First-cl peter		stationary,	com-	May	12	<b>150</b> 9
Arthur James Merrifield				Ditto				,,,	12	1510
Adam Scott Mitchell				,,				,,	12	1511
William Bruce Robson				, ,,				,,	12	1512
Frederick Harmond Briggs				,,				,,	12	1513
Samuel Stringer				,,				,,	12	1514
Edward George Langham				,,				,,	12	1515
John King				,,				,,	12	1516
Colin Campbell Algie		44/9		,,				,,	12	1517
Patrick Galway				,,				,,	12	1518
Henry Scott				,,				,,	12	1519
Thomas Helling				,,				,,	12	1520
Daniel Phillips McIntyre				,,				,,	12	1521
William David Blake				, <b>,</b>				August	15	1522
Percy Hellyer Davey				,,				,,	15	1523
Hugh Campbell				,,	٠.			,,	15	1524
Edward Walter Hodgson				,,	٠.			,,	15	1525
Frank Le Roi				,,				,,	15	1526
George Ledingham				,,				,,	15	1527
Charles Ernest Rillstone				,,				,,	15	1528
James Newsham West				,,				,,	15	1529
Alfred George Butement				,,				,,	15	1530
Richard Stevens				,,				December	1	1531
Wilfred John Allcock				,,				,,	1	1532
William Arthur Tomlinson				,,	٠.			,,	1	1533
Bower Pearce				,,				,,	1	1534
Thomas Edmund McMillan				,,				29	1	1535
Richard James Arthur			}	,,	٠.	• •		,,	1	1536